
Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. REG Čas 1. Jazda 2. Jazda 3. Jazda

1 69 Leško Marek - Renault Megane Coupe 3 x 3:10.985 1:02.703 1:04.285 1:03.997

2 73 Magyar Patrik - Seat Ibiza 3 x 3:15.210 4.225 1:04.863 1:04.279 1:06.068

3 59 Horňák Lukáš - Mini Cooper 3 x 3:18.709 7.724 1:05.837 1:07.468 1:05.404

4 18 Ivan Tomáš Horváthová Miroslava BMW e30 7 x 3:19.133 8.148 1:06.906 1:06.051 1:06.176

5 48 Olejník Ján - Citroën C2 Vts 2 x 3:19.621 8.636 1:08.021 1:05.560 1:06.040

6 34 Šup Norbert - Škoda 100 L Rallye 5 x 3:19.868 8.883 1:04.466 1:09.017 1:06.385

7 28 Soltisz Richard - BMW e36 6 x 3:20.496 9.511 1:06.691 1:06.691 1:07.114

8 79 Gábriš Vladimír - Audi S3 4 x 3:22.144 11.159 1:07.610 1:06.049 1:08.485

9 35 Kováč Branislav Kováč Marek Škoda 100 L 5 x 3:22.319 11.334 1:08.027 1:07.188 1:07.104

10 72 Fabian Radoslav - Opel Astra F 3 x 3:23.210 12.225 1:04.393 1:13.373 1:05.444

11 45 Mesarčík Stanislav - Citroën Saxo 2 x 3:25.336 14.351 1:08.958 1:08.354 1:08.024

12 33 Üvegeš Štefan - Škoda 130 LR 5 x 3:25.733 14.748 1:08.077 1:05.723 1:11.933

13 39 Melich Tomáš Zavacká Kristína Honda Civic 1 x 3:25.952 14.967 1:07.579 1:09.185 1:09.188

14 66 Jankovič Vladimír - VW Beetle 3 3:26.215 15.230 1:07.684 1:09.550 1:08.981

15 58 Spišák Šimon - Seat Leon Cupra 3 x 3:26.416 15.431 1:11.752 1:07.335 1:07.329

16 30 Domby Rudolf Dombyová Katarína BMW e36 Compact 6 x 3:27.636 16.651 1:10.396 1:09.233 1:08.007

17 17 Rejta Ladislav - BMW e36 Compact 7 x 3:27.781 16.796 1:09.703 1:09.423 1:08.655

18 76 Macák Lukáš - Audi A3 4 x 3:28.125 17.140 1:09.787 1:08.939 1:09.399

19 38 Pavličko Patrik Kožuchová Veronika VW Polo 1 x 3:28.146 17.161 1:10.824 1:09.213 1:08.109

20 50 Tutko Daniel Kravčuková Sofia Citroën Saxo Vts 2 x 3:28.217 17.232 1:09.574 1:09.601 1:09.042

21 53 Leskovjanský Štefan - Citroën C2 Vts 2 x 3:28.363 17.378 1:12.089 1:08.989 1:07.285

22 46 Kubacka Štefan Halčinová Iveta Honda Civic 2 x 3:29.520 18.535 1:11.494 1:08.573 1:09.453

23 9 Schmiedtová Jaroslava - Audi A3 4 x 3:30.175 19.190 1:10.423 1:10.157 1:09.595

24 15 Fečo Radoslav Szabová Jana BMW e46 7 x 3:30.512 19.527 1:13.795 1:09.771 1:06.946

25 49 Koľvek Tomáš - Citroën Saxo Vts 2 x 3:30.594 19.609 1:07.308 1:18.143 1:05.143

26 52 Pavlik Michal Zajačko Tomáš Suzuki Ignis 2 3:31.303 20.318 1:11.219 1:10.033 1:10.051

27 67 Barborik Peter - Renault Clio Sport 3 x 3:31.610 20.625 1:10.737 1:10.264 1:10.609
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28 29 Terezčák Milan - Lada 2105 6 x 3:31.654 20.669 1:13.624 1:08.826 1:09.204

29 55 Košťál Ján - Renault Twingo RS 2 x 3:32.726 21.741 1:10.003 1:10.956 1:11.767

30 43 Mižák Erik - Škoda Fabia 1 x 3:33.043 22.058 1:12.024 1:09.969 1:11.050

31 51 Pálfy Frederik - Renault Megane Coupe 2 x 3:33.248 22.263 1:12.172 1:11.708 1:09.368

32 41 Toth Dávid - Škoda Fabia 1 x 3:34.108 23.123 1:14.013 1:08.633 1:11.462

33 37 Terezčák Martin - VW Lupo 1 x 3:35.436 24.451 1:10.880 1:14.689 1:09.867

34 2 Guľa Patrik Guľa Stanislav Peugeot 206 2 x 3:36.011 25.026 1:13.462 1:11.463 1:11.086

35 47 Olejár Peter Olejárová Viktória Peugeot 106 Gti 2 x 3:36.633 25.648 1:17.764 1:09.375 1:09.494

36 60 Lenger Lukáš - Ford Fiesta ST 3 x 3:37.135 26.150 1:16.318 1:10.309 1:10.508

37 32 Kováč Marek Kováč Branislav Škoda 100 L 5 x 3:37.182 26.197 1:12.653 1:13.945 1:10.584

38 62 Kovalčík Dušan Kalakaj Radoslav Škoda Octavia RS 3 x 3:37.691 26.706 1:14.768 1:11.255 1:11.668

39 27 Čarný Tomáš Čarný Matúš Lada 2107 6 x 3:39.296 28.311 1:14.597 1:12.616 1:12.083

40 54 Guľa Stanislav Guľa Patrik Peugeot 206 2 3:39.315 28.330 1:14.634 1:12.099 1:12.582

41 68 Šimko Martin Bačo Slavomír Peugeot 206 RC 3 x 3:39.338 28.353 1:09.602 1:09.509 1:20.227

42 65 Magyar Gabriel - Seat Ibiza 3 x 3:40.337 29.352 1:11.451 1:11.518 1:17.368

43 24 Juraško Martin Jurašková Sára Mazda RX8 6 3:40.996 30.011 1:13.721 1:13.523 1:13.752

44 8 Kováčová Bernadett Černai Patrik Lada VFTS 6 x 3:41.246 30.261 1:21.998 1:10.829 1:08.419

45 13 Riabec Juraj - BMW e36 Compact 7 x 3:42.436 31.451 1:19.207 1:10.529 1:12.700

46 26 Korec Miroslav Korec Stanislav Lada 2105 6 x 3:43.495 32.510 1:13.316 1:14.173 1:16.006

47 19 Olejník Martin - BMW e36 Compact 7 x 3:43.731 32.746 1:15.041 1:15.307 1:13.383

48 78 Vyskočil Patrik Šuchtár Adam Seat Leon 4 x 3:44.108 33.123 1:18.644 1:13.058 1:12.406

49 22 Zajac Lukáš - BMW e46 6 3:44.423 33.438 1:15.544 1:10.172 1:18.707

50 25 Murín Pavol Koňaková Alexandra Mazda RX8 6 x 3:44.559 33.574 1:12.500 1:09.500 1:22.559

51 57 Mesarčík Július Mesarčík Stanislav Citroën Saxo 2 x 3:45.071 34.086 1:14.296 1:13.175 1:17.600

52 36 Krišanda Matej Krišandová Lucia Škoda Felicia 1 3:45.326 34.341 1:16.108 1:15.247 1:13.971

53 75 Čižmár Maroš - VW Golf Gti 4 x 3:45.366 34.381 1:17.843 1:14.590 1:12.933

54 16 Motýľ Vladimír - BMW e30 7 x 3:45.384 34.399 1:16.325 1:13.810 1:15.249

55 7 Petrušová Anna - BMW e36 6 x 3:45.611 34.626 1:17.018 1:16.644 1:11.949

56 42 Repák Gabriel - Škoda Favorit 1 x 3:46.627 35.642 1:16.696 1:15.615 1:14.316

57 902 Košťál Šimon Košťál Ján Renault Twingo RS 3:46.932 35.947 1:18.142 1:14.373 1:14.417

58 56 Putnocký Matúš - Suzuki Swift Sport 2 x 3:47.830 36.845 1:18.242 1:14.566 1:15.022

59 40 Zeman Stanislav Konfal Ján Suzuki Swift Gti 1 3:48.084 37.099 1:16.841 1:13.510 1:17.733

60 5 Peko Damian Peko Martin Honda Civic 1 x 3:49.629 38.644 1:29.940 1:10.228 1:09.461



61 6 Cordova Belduma Jose Andres Cordova Belduma Ľubica Fiat Seicento 1 x 3:50.537 39.552 1:25.698 1:14.554 1:10.285

62 44 Iždinský Lukáš Krišanda Matej Škoda Felicia 1 3:50.557 39.572 1:20.370 1:15.494 1:14.693

63 77 Piatak Ján Vida Leonard Audi S3 4 x 3:50.648 39.663 1:18.622 1:15.482 1:16.544

64 11 Zavacká Kristína Zavacká Ľudmila Honda Civic 1 x 3:54.601 43.616 1:23.148 1:17.700 1:13.753

65 74 Kantor Richard Olšinárová Kristína Ford Focus ST 4 3:56.590 45.605 1:22.093 1:18.459 1:16.038

66 903 Putnocký Maxim Putnocký Matúš Suzuki Swift Sport 3:57.343 46.358 1:20.906 1:20.254 1:16.183

67 10 Halčinová Iveta Kubacka Štefan Honda Civic 2 x 4:00.211 49.226 1:23.426 1:16.531 1:20.254

68 12 Kožuchová Veronika Pavličko Patrik VW Polo 1 x 4:04.311 53.326 1:33.282 1:16.467 1:14.562

69 901 Üvegeš Gabriel Üvegeš Štefan Škoda 130 LR 4:06.529 55.544 1:28.266 1:20.270 1:17.993

70 23 Starinský Adrián - Lada 2107 6 4:08.825 57.840 1:17.999 1:23.130 1:27.696

71 61 Podolský Dušan - Renault Clio RS 3 x 4:14.879 1:03.894 1:32.767 1:31.472 1:10.640

72 14 Monka František st. - BMW e30 7 4:16.792 1:05.807 1:46.758 1:17.346 1:12.688

73 1 Čarný Matúš Čarný Tomáš Lada 2107 6 x 4:18.666 1:07.681 1:35.128 1:22.208 1:21.330

74 20 Monka František ml. - BMW e30 7 4:23.419 1:12.434 1:36.994 1:24.842 1:21.583

75 3 Gunár Ján ml. Gunár Ján st. Renault Clio 2 x 4:36.421 1:25.436 1:55.780 1:22.123 1:18.518

76 4 Geroč Jakub Geroč Miroslav Peugeot 106 2 x 4:52.143 1:41.158 1:46.342 1:35.420 1:30.381

21 Torma Gabriel - Lada 2101 6

31 Bódi Tomáš - Lada 2101 6

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. CUP Čas 1. Jazda 2. Jazda 3. Jazda

1 39 Melich Tomáš Zavacká Kristína Honda Civic 1 x 3:25.952 1:07.579 1:09.185 1:09.188

2 38 Pavličko Patrik Kožuchová Veronika VW Polo 1 x 3:28.146 2.194 1:10.824 1:09.213 1:08.109

3 43 Mižák Erik - Škoda Fabia 1 x 3:33.043 7.091 1:12.024 1:09.969 1:11.050

4 41 Toth Dávid - Škoda Fabia 1 x 3:34.108 8.156 1:14.013 1:08.633 1:11.462

5 37 Terezčák Martin - VW Lupo 1 x 3:35.436 9.484 1:10.880 1:14.689 1:09.867

6 36 Krišanda Matej Krišandová Lucia Škoda Felicia 1 3:45.326 19.374 1:16.108 1:15.247 1:13.971

7 42 Repák Gabriel - Škoda Favorit 1 x 3:46.627 20.675 1:16.696 1:15.615 1:14.316

8 40 Zeman Stanislav Konfal Ján Suzuki Swift Gti 1 3:48.084 22.132 1:16.841 1:13.510 1:17.733

9 5 Peko Damian Peko Martin Honda Civic 1 x 3:49.629 23.677 1:29.940 1:10.228 1:09.461

10 6 Cordova Belduma Jose Andres Cordova Belduma Ľubica Fiat Seicento 1 x 3:50.537 24.585 1:25.698 1:14.554 1:10.285

11 44 Iždinský Lukáš Krišanda Matej Škoda Felicia 1 3:50.557 24.605 1:20.370 1:15.494 1:14.693

12 11 Zavacká Kristína Zavacká Ľudmila Honda Civic 1 x 3:54.601 28.649 1:23.148 1:17.700 1:13.753

TRIEDA 1



13 12 Kožuchová Veronika Pavličko Patrik VW Polo 1 x 4:04.311 38.359 1:33.282 1:16.467 1:14.562

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. CUP Čas 1. Jazda 2. Jazda 3. Jazda

1 48 Olejník Ján - Citroën C2 Vts 2 x 3:19.621 1:08.021 1:05.560 1:06.040

2 45 Mesarčík Stanislav - Citroën Saxo 2 x 3:25.336 5.715 1:08.958 1:08.354 1:08.024

3 50 Tutko Daniel Kravčuková Sofia Citroën Saxo Vts 2 x 3:28.217 8.596 1:09.574 1:09.601 1:09.042

4 53 Leskovjanský Štefan - Citroën C2 Vts 2 x 3:28.363 8.742 1:12.089 1:08.989 1:07.285

5 46 Kubacka Štefan Halčinová Iveta Honda Civic 2 x 3:29.520 9.899 1:11.494 1:08.573 1:09.453

6 49 Koľvek Tomáš - Citroën Saxo Vts 2 x 3:30.594 10.973 1:07.308 1:18.143 1:05.143

7 52 Pavlik Michal Zajačko Tomáš Suzuki Ignis 2 3:31.303 11.682 1:11.219 1:10.033 1:10.051

8 55 Košťál Ján - Renault Twingo RS 2 x 3:32.726 13.105 1:10.003 1:10.956 1:11.767

9 51 Pálfy Frederik - Renault Megane Coupe 2 x 3:33.248 13.627 1:12.172 1:11.708 1:09.368

10 2 Guľa Patrik Guľa Stanislav Peugeot 206 2 x 3:36.011 16.390 1:13.462 1:11.463 1:11.086

11 47 Olejár Peter Olejárová Viktória Peugeot 106 Gti 2 x 3:36.633 17.012 1:17.764 1:09.375 1:09.494

12 54 Guľa Stanislav Guľa Patrik Peugeot 206 2 3:39.315 19.694 1:14.634 1:12.099 1:12.582

13 57 Mesarčík Július Mesarčík Stanislav Citroën Saxo 2 x 3:45.071 25.450 1:14.296 1:13.175 1:17.600

14 56 Putnocký Matúš - Suzuki Swift Sport 2 x 3:47.830 28.209 1:18.242 1:14.566 1:15.022

15 10 Halčinová Iveta Kubacka Štefan Honda Civic 2 x 4:00.211 40.590 1:23.426 1:16.531 1:20.254

16 3 Gunár Ján ml. Gunár Ján st. Renault Clio 2 x 4:36.421 1:16.800 1:55.780 1:22.123 1:18.518

17 4 Geroč Jakub Geroč Miroslav Peugeot 106 2 x 4:52.143 1:32.522 1:46.342 1:35.420 1:30.381

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. CUP Čas 1. Jazda 2. Jazda 3. Jazda

1 69 Leško Marek - Renault Megane Coupe 3 x 3:10.985 1:02.703 1:04.285 1:03.997

2 73 Magyar Patrik - Seat Ibiza 3 x 3:15.210 4.225 1:04.863 1:04.279 1:06.068

3 59 Horňák Lukáš - Mini Cooper 3 x 3:18.709 7.724 1:05.837 1:07.468 1:05.404

4 72 Fabian Radoslav - Opel Astra F 3 x 3:23.210 12.225 1:04.393 1:13.373 1:05.444

5 66 Jankovič Vladimír - VW Beetle 3 3:26.215 15.230 1:07.684 1:09.550 1:08.981

6 58 Spišák Šimon - Seat Leon Cupra 3 x 3:26.416 15.431 1:11.752 1:07.335 1:07.329

7 67 Barborik Peter - Renault Clio Sport 3 x 3:31.610 20.625 1:10.737 1:10.264 1:10.609

8 60 Lenger Lukáš - Ford Fiesta ST 3 x 3:37.135 26.150 1:16.318 1:10.309 1:10.508

TRIEDA 2

TRIEDA 3



9 62 Kovalčík Dušan Kalakaj Radoslav Škoda Octavia RS 3 x 3:37.691 26.706 1:14.768 1:11.255 1:11.668

10 68 Šimko Martin Bačo Slavomír Peugeot 206 RC 3 x 3:39.338 28.353 1:09.602 1:09.509 1:20.227

11 65 Magyar Gabriel - Seat Ibiza 3 x 3:40.337 29.352 1:11.451 1:11.518 1:17.368

12 61 Podolský Dušan - Renault Clio RS 3 x 4:14.879 1:03.894 1:32.767 1:31.472 1:10.640

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. CUP Čas 1. Jazda 2. Jazda 3. Jazda

1 79 Gábriš Vladimír - Audi S3 4 x 3:22.144 1:07.610 1:06.049 1:08.485

2 76 Macák Lukáš - Audi A3 4 x 3:28.125 5.981 1:09.787 1:08.939 1:09.399

3 9 Schmiedtová Jaroslava - Audi A3 4 x 3:30.175 8.031 1:10.423 1:10.157 1:09.595

4 78 Vyskočil Patrik Šuchtár Adam Seat Leon 4 x 3:44.108 21.964 1:18.644 1:13.058 1:12.406

5 75 Čižmár Maroš - VW Golf Gti 4 x 3:45.366 23.222 1:17.843 1:14.590 1:12.933

6 77 Piatak Ján Vida Leonard Audi S3 4 x 3:50.648 28.504 1:18.622 1:15.482 1:16.544

7 74 Kantor Richard Olšinárová Kristína Ford Focus ST 4 3:56.590 34.446 1:22.093 1:18.459 1:16.038

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. CUP Čas 1. Jazda 2. Jazda 3. Jazda

1 34 Šup Norbert - Škoda 100 L Rallye 5 x 3:19.868 1:04.466 1:09.017 1:06.385

2 35 Kováč Branislav Kováč Marek Škoda 100 L 5 x 3:22.319 2.451 1:08.027 1:07.188 1:07.104

3 33 Üvegeš Štefan - Škoda 130 LR 5 x 3:25.733 5.865 1:08.077 1:05.723 1:11.933

4 32 Kováč Marek Kováč Branislav Škoda 100 L 5 x 3:37.182 17.314 1:12.653 1:13.945 1:10.584

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. CUP Čas 1. Jazda 2. Jazda 3. Jazda

1 28 Soltisz Richard - BMW e36 6 x 3:20.496 1:06.691 1:06.691 1:07.114

2 30 Domby Rudolf Dombyová Katarína BMW e36 Compact 6 x 3:27.636 7.140 1:10.396 1:09.233 1:08.007

3 29 Terezčák Milan - Lada 2105 6 x 3:31.654 11.158 1:13.624 1:08.826 1:09.204

4 27 Čarný Tomáš Čarný Matúš Lada 2107 6 x 3:39.296 18.800 1:14.597 1:12.616 1:12.083

5 24 Juraško Martin Jurašková Sára Mazda RX8 6 3:40.996 20.500 1:13.721 1:13.523 1:13.752

6 8 Kováčová Bernadett Černai Patrik Lada VFTS 6 x 3:41.246 20.750 1:21.998 1:10.829 1:08.419

7 26 Korec Miroslav Korec Stanislav Lada 2105 6 x 3:43.495 22.999 1:13.316 1:14.173 1:16.006

8 22 Zajac Lukáš - BMW e46 6 3:44.423 23.927 1:15.544 1:10.172 1:18.707

TRIEDA 4
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9 25 Murín Pavol Koňaková Alexandra Mazda RX8 6 x 3:44.559 24.063 1:12.500 1:09.500 1:22.559

10 7 Petrušová Anna - BMW e36 6 x 3:45.611 25.115 1:17.018 1:16.644 1:11.949

11 23 Starinský Adrián - Lada 2107 6 4:08.825 48.329 1:17.999 1:23.130 1:27.696

12 1 Čarný Matúš Čarný Tomáš Lada 2107 6 x 4:18.666 58.170 1:35.128 1:22.208 1:21.330

21 Torma Gabriel - Lada 2101 6

31 Bódi Tomáš - Lada 2101 6

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. CUP Čas 1. Jazda 2. Jazda 3. Jazda

1 18 Ivan Tomáš Horváthová Miroslava BMW e30 7 x 3:19.133 1:06.906 1:06.051 1:06.176

2 17 Rejta Ladislav - BMW e36 Compact 7 x 3:27.781 8.648 1:09.703 1:09.423 1:08.655

3 15 Fečo Radoslav Szabová Jana BMW e46 7 x 3:30.512 11.379 1:13.795 1:09.771 1:06.946

4 13 Riabec Juraj - BMW e36 Compact 7 x 3:42.436 23.303 1:19.207 1:10.529 1:12.700

5 19 Olejník Martin - BMW e36 Compact 7 x 3:43.731 24.598 1:15.041 1:15.307 1:13.383

6 16 Motýľ Vladimír - BMW e30 7 x 3:45.384 26.251 1:16.325 1:13.810 1:15.249

7 14 Monka František st. - BMW e30 7 4:16.792 57.659 1:46.758 1:17.346 1:12.688

8 20 Monka František ml. - BMW e30 7 4:23.419 1:04.286 1:36.994 1:24.842 1:21.583

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. CUP Čas 1. Jazda 2. Jazda 3. Jazda

1 2 Guľa Patrik Guľa Stanislav Peugeot 206 2 x 3:36.011 1:13.462 1:11.463 1:11.086

2 5 Peko Damian Peko Martin Honda Civic 1 x 3:49.629 13.618 1:29.940 1:10.228 1:09.461

3 6 Cordova Belduma Jose Andres Cordova Belduma Ľubica Fiat Seicento 1 x 3:50.537 14.526 1:25.698 1:14.554 1:10.285

4 1 Čarný Matúš Čarný Tomáš Lada 2107 6 x 4:18.666 42.655 1:35.128 1:22.208 1:21.330

5 3 Gunár Ján ml. Gunár Ján st. Renault Clio 2 x 4:36.421 1:00.410 1:55.780 1:22.123 1:18.518

6 4 Geroč Jakub Geroč Miroslav Peugeot 106 2 x 4:52.143 1:16.132 1:46.342 1:35.420 1:30.381

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. CUP Čas 1. Jazda 2. Jazda 3. Jazda

1 9 Schmiedtová Jaroslava - Audi A3 4 x 3:30.175 1:10.423 1:10.157 1:09.595

2 8 Kováčová Bernadett Černai Patrik Lada VFTS 6 x 3:41.246 11.071 1:21.998 1:10.829 1:08.419

3 7 Petrušová Anna - BMW e36 6 x 3:45.611 15.436 1:17.018 1:16.644 1:11.949

JUNIOR
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4 11 Zavacká Kristína Zavacká Ľudmila Honda Civic 1 x 3:54.601 24.426 1:23.148 1:17.700 1:13.753

5 10 Halčinová Iveta Kubacka Štefan Honda Civic 2 x 4:00.211 30.036 1:23.426 1:16.531 1:20.254

6 12 Kožuchová Veronika Pavličko Patrik VW Polo 1 x 4:04.311 34.136 1:33.282 1:16.467 1:14.562

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. CUP Čas 1. Jazda 2. Jazda 3. Jazda

1 53 Leskovjanský Štefan - Citroën C2 Vts 2 x 3:28.363 1:12.089 1:08.989 1:07.285

2 55 Košťál Ján - Renault Twingo RS 2 x 3:32.726 4.363 1:10.003 1:10.956 1:11.767

3 43 Mižák Erik - Škoda Fabia 1 x 3:33.043 4.680 1:12.024 1:09.969 1:11.050

4 54 Guľa Stanislav Guľa Patrik Peugeot 206 2 3:39.315 10.952 1:14.634 1:12.099 1:12.582

5 56 Putnocký Matúš - Suzuki Swift Sport 2 x 3:47.830 19.467 1:18.242 1:14.566 1:15.022

6 11 Zavacká Kristína Zavacká Ľudmila Honda Civic 1 x 3:54.601 26.238 1:23.148 1:17.700 1:13.753

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. CUP Čas 1. Jazda 2. Jazda 3. Jazda

1 59 Horňák Lukáš - Mini Cooper 3 x 3:18.709 1:05.837 1:07.468 1:05.404

2 58 Spišák Šimon - Seat Leon Cupra 3 x 3:26.416 7.707 1:11.752 1:07.335 1:07.329

3 76 Macák Lukáš - Audi A3 4 x 3:28.125 9.416 1:09.787 1:08.939 1:09.399

4 60 Lenger Lukáš - Ford Fiesta ST 3 x 3:37.135 18.426 1:16.318 1:10.309 1:10.508

5 62 Kovalčík Dušan Kalakaj Radoslav Škoda Octavia RS 3 x 3:37.691 18.982 1:14.768 1:11.255 1:11.668

6 24 Juraško Martin Jurašková Sára Mazda RX8 6 3:40.996 22.287 1:13.721 1:13.523 1:13.752

7 13 Riabec Juraj - BMW e36 Compact 7 x 3:42.436 23.727 1:19.207 1:10.529 1:12.700

8 19 Olejník Martin - BMW e36 Compact 7 x 3:43.731 25.022 1:15.041 1:15.307 1:13.383

9 22 Zajac Lukáš - BMW e46 6 3:44.423 25.714 1:15.544 1:10.172 1:18.707

10 25 Murín Pavol Koňaková Alexandra Mazda RX8 6 x 3:44.559 25.850 1:12.500 1:09.500 1:22.559

11 75 Čižmár Maroš - VW Golf Gti 4 x 3:45.366 26.657 1:17.843 1:14.590 1:12.933

12 7 Petrušová Anna - BMW e36 6 x 3:45.611 26.902 1:17.018 1:16.644 1:11.949

13 77 Piatak Ján Vida Leonard Audi S3 4 x 3:50.648 31.939 1:18.622 1:15.482 1:16.544

14 23 Starinský Adrián - Lada 2107 6 4:08.825 50.116 1:17.999 1:23.130 1:27.696

15 61 Podolský Dušan - Renault Clio RS 3 x 4:14.879 56.170 1:32.767 1:31.472 1:10.640
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